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For questions, please call or email Jennifer Huber at 304-422-64449 or jenniferDwvbe.org
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CHURCH: ASSOCIATION:

2018 Fall Rally Kegistration

Complete this sheet and send along with check(s), payable to WV Baptist Convention.

Mail to: Fall Rally, PO Box 1019, Parkersburg, WV 26102.

Registration fee is $15.00 per person, including adults.

Registration postmark deadline is Thursday, September 6th. Money must accompany registration in order to
get the early bird price. Copy this form if needed.

After the deadline or at-the-door, the cost will be $20 per person.

SATURDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY @ SATURDAY
RALLY OVERNIGHT | BREAKFAST OVERNIGHT

includes stayingin | continental | dinner on
YOUTH NAME GENDER - M/F lunch cabins breakfast your own TOTAL
$15.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00
Example: §15.00 5$10.00 §5.00 - $30.00
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
ADULT NAME
1
2
Total ————
Contact Person Phone # ( )

E-mail Address

Cell Phone:

WVBC OFFICE USE ONLY
Check #: Date Received: / /18 Balance: S




